
Outcome 0-17	years 18-29	years 30-39	years 40-49	years 50-59	years 60-69	years 70-79	years 80+	years Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand	Total 27,385

6,639

447

1,625

18,674

769

178

171

161

259

1,292

278

113

263

638

2,664

624

89

356

1,595

3,735

929

49

314

2,443

4,075

977

15

225

2,858

5,033

1,209

5

176

3,643

6,586

1,822

5

105

4,654

3,231

622

0

25

2,584

Age	Groups

Outcome

Outcome Female Male Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand	Total 27,385

6,639

447

1,625

18,674

14,565

3,585

280

865

9,835

12,820

3,054

167

760

8,839

Gender

Gender

Age	and	Gender	of	COVID-19	Cases,	Hawaii	2021
Last	updated	Monday,	March	15,	2021	(updated	weekly)

Age
*	Includes	all	cases	diagnosed	in-state	(excludes	residents	diagnosed	out-of-state)
**Excludes	3	cases	with	unknown	age


