

Gender

Outcome	Female	Male	Grand Total
Case	8,839	9,835	18,674
Hospitalized	760	865	1,625
Died	167	280	447
Missing**	3,054	3,585	6,639
Grand Total	12,820	14,565	27,385

Age Groups

Outcome	0-17 years	18-29 years	30-39 years	40-49 years	50-59 years	60-69 years	70-79 years	80+ years	Grand Total
Case	2,584	4,654	3,643	2,858	2,443	1,595	638	259	18,674
Hospitalized	25	105	176	225	314	356	263	161	1,625
Died	0	5	5	15	49	89	113	171	447
Missing**	622	1,822	1,209	977	929	624	278	178	6,639
Grand Total	3,231	6,586	5,033	4,075	3,735	2,664	1,292	769	27,385

^{*} Includes all cases diagnosed in-state (excludes residents diagnosed out-of-state) **Excludes 3 cases with unknown age

Outcome	Gender	Age
---------	--------	-----